
VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Southport'

Location:

BSB50215 - Diploma of BusinessName of Course:

Southport

VET Student Loan Limit: 

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery 
Mode

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 25/01/2021 08/02/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 30/08/2021 02/09/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 19/04/2021 04/05/2021 18/06/2021 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection and induction processes 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 25/06/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection and induction processes 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection and induction processes 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 19/04/2021 04/05/2021 18/06/2021 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBMKG501 Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities 25/01/2021 08/02/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBMKG501 Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBMKG501 Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBRSK501 Manage risk 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBRSK501 Manage risk 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00Classroom

BSBRSK501 Manage risk 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 24/01/2022 07/02/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 14/03/2022 01/03/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 14/03/2022 17/03/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 19/04/2022 03/05/2022 24/06/2022 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 19/04/2022 03/05/2022 24/06/2022 $792.00Mixed Mode

BSBMKG501 Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities 24/01/2022 07/02/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00Mixed Mode

$10,717

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Southport'

Last updated:  5 May 2021

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Southport'

Location:

BSB51918 - Diploma of Leadership and ManagementName of Course:

Southport

VET Student Loan Limit: 

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery 
Mode

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 19/04/2021 04/05/2021 25/06/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 19/04/2021 04/05/2021 18/06/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection and induction processes 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 04/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBINN502 Build and sustain an innovative work environment 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 25/06/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBLDR502 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBLDR511 Develop and use emotional intelligence 25/01/2021 08/02/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBLDR511 Develop and use emotional intelligence 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBLDR513 Communicate with influence 25/01/2021 08/02/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBLDR513 Communicate with influence 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 01/04/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 19/04/2021 04/05/2021 25/06/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 19/04/2021 04/05/2021 18/06/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 04/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBRSK501 Manage risk 04/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBRSK501 Manage risk 05/10/2021 18/10/2021 10/12/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 25/01/2021 01/03/2021 25/06/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Classroom

BSBWOR502 Lead and manage team effectiveness 12/07/2021 02/08/2021 17/09/2021 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 24/01/2022 07/02/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBADM502 Manage meetings 14/03/2022 01/03/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 19/04/2022 03/05/2022 24/06/2022 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBLDR511 Develop and use emotional intelligence 24/01/2022 07/02/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBLDR513 Communicate with influence 24/01/2022 07/02/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

$10,717

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Southport'

BSBMGT517 Manage operational plan 19/04/2022 03/05/2022 24/06/2022 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

BSBMKG501 Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities 24/01/2022 07/02/2022 01/04/2022 $792.00 $508.00 $458.00Mixed Mode

Last updated:  5 May 2021

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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